10 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
SMI2 - SMI5
•  Resolution selector from 50 to 2 µm
•  Compact reading head with IP68 protection
•  Power-on and Error LEDs
•  Automatic output signal performance control
•  Ideal for linear motors and pick & place axes
SMI2 • SMI5Series

- X
d
order code
a r = rectangular sensor
b oUtPUt cIrcUItS
Yc-2 = Push-Pull, 10 ÷ 30 Vdc (ABI /ABI)
L-1 =  Line Driver (RS422), +5Vdc ±5%  (ABI /ABI)
c caBLE LENGtH
0.5 = 0,5 m
1 = 1 m
2 = 2 m
3 = 3 m
5 = 5 m
d EDGE DIStaNcE
B = 2 µs (500 kHz) - standard
on request:
K = 0,125 µs (8 MHz)
H = 0,25 µs (4 MHz)
J = 0,5 µs (2 MHz)
A = 1 µs (1 MHz)
(min. edge distance and
max. output frequency)